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
WOl

INH.

G ROOMS IN MODIERN BRICK Bl..

overlooking park, electric retrig., $90. |
FRED'K B. THOMAS CO. Win. 2850

D6LLTNHL-1t¢

3 ROOMS AND KITCHENETTE AND
glazed porch. 2nd - floor heated. Ph. |

Kenilworth 3219.

$16 COARWNWOOD! AN, AV LA T
2nd unheated 3 room apt. Modern !
stove:  heat, coal supplied, garage

optional. Ph, Sunnyside 9431, 561.49-tre

UNFURNISHED AND FURNISHED 3
room-apts. Tel. Winnetka 1948 or 690.

S56LTN45-trc
Foll RENT-—UNFURN. APT. 3 AND
4 rooms.  H. W. heat, all improve-

ments. Glencoe 331 SHLINO1-1tp

1 ROOM KITCHENETTE APT. HUM-
phrey Building, Call Winnetka 98 or
3328. 56 L TN46-tfc

| 57 FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.

POR
rms.
Ph.

RENT—FURNISHED APT. 4
and bath. Near transp. Adults.
Wilmette 2399. 571, TNH1-tfe

3 ROOM APTS. AVAILABLE JUNL,
July, Aug. incl. gas and light. Schell
bldg. Tel. Winn. 1592. S5TL/TN51-1tp

60 FOR RENT—HOUSES

hl AVA A i AN
EAST OR WEST
{ KIGHT ROOMS AND TWO BATHS,
garage, very large wooded lot, South
front on one of Wilmette's fine Iast
side streets. Easy walk to the beach,
‘L)’ terminal or steam and electric
stations, $150.

1224 Maple Avenue. Eight rooms, two
‘fine baths, sun and sleeping porches,
garage, well wooded lot. House re-
cently completed and: put in fine con-
dition. Near steam and Elec. stations.
$125.

EVANSHORE REALTY FINANCE CO.

State Bank Bldg., Evanston. Uni. 8383

60LTNbH1-1tc

SE IN HOME AND GARDEN

{5 room new Colonial in

DL NS =116

56L/TN48-tfc |

60 FOR' RENT—HOUSES

UNUSUAI, RENTALS
Delightful new inglish brick home in
Glencoe, slate roof, exceptionally tine

neighborhood, 7 rooms, 2 c¢olored tile
baths, lav., breakfast pm., and large
sun: ‘porch, - oilhedt ‘attached = gar,

large lot landseaped in
bery and fruit trvees
with opfion to huy.

pines, shrub-

Rental only $200

rent applying.

Ravinia, attrac-
tive modern Kitchen, only $80.

6 room bungalow near Winnetka schools
and transp, only ' $100,

O rOOm new
oniy. 90,

brick bungalow in Winnetka

Imteresting small
glazed Cpoveh, - in
ncighborhood, only
Ol contraet,

Wilmctte hone, 6 rooms, H. water heat,
2o e ol bath lase $ 1108

BOROL Y- K -ROSS
Ave. tilencoe 305 or 984
HBOLLTNSHO-1tp

Colonial, £
delightful

00 or

rooms,
Cilencoe
may buy

GHE \Nernon

TGt AR

AN,
’,U‘u‘i"\ modern Noroom residence, Spa-
cious grounds, trees and shruhbery.
Compictely voedecorated, new fixtures,

and ready
heat. large garag:
On - prenises

tor occupancy. Hot

. Attractive

water
rental.

Saturday and Sunday
aliernoon.
: T,-;] A 3 r/; 7om =

\ 7
\\;j)’) AGE B e

il oy
N LGP E!

tho4 Broadway lLongbeach 1024
601.51-1tp
e EANNE - AP NS S RIION DA TS TN

unfurn. homes. 2 heautiful lake homes

furn. for summer. A complete list of
furn. houses, large and small at -a
wide range ot prices, Mrs: Lang. Ph.

Wimnetke 119 GOIINS -1t

FOIR -RIENT—PWO 5 RAL HOUSES, 127
and 133 ‘Prairvie Ave. Furnace heat, 1
car garage.- PPhe W itmette 573 or 1239

6O TNH1-1tc

DS o pilowsidE B e e e $67.50
Homs. nEs trans., newly decor.... . $80
oS cast. Winne ny. transp.o:. 3125

. Sece our list, furn and unfurn.
B b BARNE]
526 Center St.
965

60LTNL1-1tp

locm 4

Phone Winnuetka

158 12 ol |
‘Beautitul Home on lake
LOrmchome,- 3-baths, 8 car. garage; al-
most 2 acres of wooded grounds with
private beach. Servant quarters above
garage. Reasonable rental for ‘1 or 2
yYears uhfurnished—Iast Glencoe,

Near lake—Iast Glencoe
FURNISHED FOR SUMMER MONTHS
Beautifully appeinted % rm. brick home.
a9 ~bedrms., -3 “huaths, blks from
CNW Ry. 1% blks. to bathing beach.
Wooded lawns, 125x198. Will make
reasonable leaze for summer months.

AR

B &) Ofp \9:7 VAN 7 o BTP
DA Az WV Arler
1071 SKOKIE RIDGE DR. GLENCOE
Briargate 1855 Glencoe 1554
60LTNS1-1t¢

21,

a RMS. ALSO % RMS,
rent, beautiful corner,
cation. Winnetka 1630.

WINNETKA
7 ROOM BRICK ONLY BUILT 1
vear with 4 large bedrooms, 2 colored
tile' bath rooms, 2 car heated garage,
large grounds, $165.

REDUCED
convenient lo-
60LLTNS1-1te

Brand new 9 room white brick, 4 master
bedrooms, 2 tile baths, 2 maids rms.,
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